
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE SALA - 2010
LIC. CATEGORIAS JAN DEZ 19 CLAS

E 31 14 21 28 3 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 NACIO TO Dez
Nº ARQUEIROS CDTSM ACC MVD SGS GDA CDTSM MVD CDTSM MVD MVD GDA GDA MVD NAL TAL F. F. FINAL

3779 AFONSO OLIVEIRA ACC 290 353 387 319 438 1178 5 5 CN

3479 SIMÃO OLIVEIRA ACC 454 444 486 514 502 1502 5 5 CN
3785 DIOGO REBOLEIRA ASCDP 318 320 483 398 1201 1 4 5 2º

3706 JOÃO CARVALHO ASCDP 101 298 #NUM! 2 2
3709 ANDRÉ NASCIMENTO ASCDP 283 #NUM! 1 1

3707 CRISTIANA CAMACHO ASCDP 367 367 401 401 414 441 1256 6 6 CN
3781 INÊS BENTO GDA 245 291 173 253 320 260 871 6 6 2º

3301 FILIPA BENTO GDA 161 185 263 312 194 177 769 6 6 CN

3054 OLGA MENDES GDA 204 186 #NUM! 2 2
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3410 FRANCISCO COSTA GCP 513 508 482 529 517 543 1589 6 6 109 CN
3556 JOÃO ALMEIDA SCP 470 487 539 519 1545 1 4 5 106 2º
3798 FREDERICO SIMÃO SCP 483 457 497 446 1437 1 4 5 103 3º
2897 DIOGO DIAS GDA 222 260 325 300 184 226 885 6 6 40 4º

3742 TOMÁS COSTA SCP 400 431 #NUM! 2 2
3592 DUARTE FERREIRA CPCD 271 317 #NUM! 2 2

3118 CAROLINA FIGUEIRA GCP 504 539 495 503 515 1558 5 5 CN
3583 JOANA LEMOS GCP 511 518 487 423 519 513 1550 6 6 2º

3473 PEDRO SARAIVA GCQ 489 475 506 514 1509 1 4 5 CN
3386 JOÃO VICENTE GDA 466 505 480 488 497 499 1501 6 6 2º
3501 ANTÓNIO MENDES GCP 440 469 374 453 373 393 1362 6 6 3º

2159 MARIA J. RIBEIRO SCP 503 536 535 525 557 1628 1 4 5 109 CN
3079 ZÉLIA MARTINS SCP 517 534 495 354 541 535 512 1610 3 4 7 101 2º
3164 ANA MARTINS SLB 471 471 468 486 476 516 1478 2 4 6 105 3º
3021 NATÉRCIA DIAS GDA 397 471 459 509 498 503 495 505 514 497 1528 6 4 10 99 4º
2950 ILDA GABRIEL GDA 408 365 372 393 419 407 400 485 417 408 1321 6 4 10 5º

3788 LILIANA COSTA FCA 453 #NUM! 1 1
3797 LILIANA VERDE ADA 351 #NUM! 1 1

3295 DOMINGOS VAQUINHAS NJVRSA 573 563 573 553 538 1709 1 4 5 110 CN
3202 ANTÓNIO FANECA FCA 527 543 541 550 537 555 548 1653 3 4 7 106 2º
3517 EDUARDO DIAS CNG 472 487 490 510 506 503 1519 2 4 6 113 3º
2845 PEDRO PAIVA SCP 539 553 539 552 543 1648 3 3 6 110 4º
3522 PEDRO SANTOS SLB 531 530 493 535 519 505 507 479 533 1599 5 4 9 5º
2752 HÉLIO RIBEIRO NJVRSA 512 492 513 506 478 498 1531 2 4 6 6º
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3801 TIAGO MARQUES CDTSM 383 466 480 506 485 513 528 1547 3 4 7 7º
3350 JORGE SILVEIRA SLB 461 478 450 483 477 1438 1 4 5 8º
3115 ANTÓNIO NUNES SCP 443 431 417 380 464 1338 1 4 5 9º
2024 CARLOS MATOS SCP 379 453 406 411 436 1300 2 3 5 10º
422 ANTÓNIO SILVA SCP 516 532 540 554 555 1649 4 1 5 11º
3580 FERNANDO MOTA FCA 546 534 540 535 549 1635 4 1 5 12º
3732 ANTÓNIO LUCAS AAC 467 480 485 448 440 1432 5 5 13º
1173 RUI ALCAPARRA GCQ 479 447 489 433 1415 1 4 5 14º
3734 JOÃO LUCAS AAC 426 467 395 274 373 1288 5 5 15º
3598 ANTÓNIO CARVALHO AAC 374 397 393 444 420 1261 5 5 16º

3794 MIGUEL ELISEU AAC 433 498 459 1390 3 3
3795 NUNO VERDE ADA 393 336 413 295 1142 4 4
3787 BRUNO GUINAPO AAC 412 375 103 890 3 3
3627 PEDRO ANTUNES SCP 554 #NUM! 1 1
1521 NUNO POMBO SLB 582 552 #NUM! 2 2
2115 JOSÉ ANTUNES FCA 529 #NUM! 1 1
3195 MANUEL GIL SLB 463 444 #NUM! 2 2
3279 JUAN BARNABÉ SLB 534 413 #NUM! 2 2
3735 MÁRIO MORAIS AAC 384 346 #NUM! 2 2
3551 SÉRGIO CARDOSO CDTSM 445 #NUM! 1 1
3726 JORGE ZHOU CNG 384 #NUM! 1 1

#NUM! 0

252 CARLOS HERMÍNIO ACC 487 517 516 525 1558 1 4 5 106 CN
117 DANIEL BUCO SCP 443 440 468 464 1375 1 4 5 96 2º
1266 JOSÉ ALMEIDA GCQ 478 478 448 443 1404 1 4 5 107 3º
3397 JOSÉ BALEIZÃO SCP 472 433 449 1354 2 3 5 104 4º
3729 PAULO CASTRO FCA 452 412 399 421 452 1325 5 5 5º
512 FERNANDO SANTOS SCP 468 417 415 404 410 1300 5 5 6º

3169 FERNANDO GONÇALVES ACC 469 #NUM! 1 1
3065 ARMINDO CERA SLB 528 468 #NUM! 1 2 3
3426 ALEXANDRE SANTOS FCA 477 460 #NUM! 2 2
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3755 HENRIQUE SALGADO CDTSM 279 311 #NUM! 2 2

3416 ISAAC PAVÃO CDTSM 494 528 487 511 503 1542 5 5 CN

3768 ESTER ASSUNÇÃO MVD 463 499 477 495 1471 1 4 5 CN

#NUM! 0

3736 GONÇALO FERREIRA MVD 483 477 513 1473 2 3 5 CN

3606 HUGO OLIVEIRA CNG 482 531 534 1547 3 3

3789 JOÃO OLIVEIRA MVD 253 402 #NUM! 1 2 3

3619 VANESSA SILVA MVD 493 531 534 515 1580 2 4 6 CN

3590 PEDRO PIRES CPCD 519 540 529 528 1597 1 4 5 CN

3594 PEDRO JACINTO MVD 492 514 #NUM! 1 2 3
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3393 SUSANA ABREU SCP 542 551 549 552 558 1661 2 3 5 112 CN
3558 ANA ALMEIDA SCP 531 538 533 535 541 1614 1 4 5 108 2º

2986 LILIANA CARDOSO NJVRSA 556 554 562 558 562 1682 1 4 5 110 3º

2515 ANA DIAS SCP 522 505 508 526 508 1556 2 3 5 106 4º

1551 Mª.JOÃO ESPERTO SCP 482 481 447 480 517 1480 2 3 5 5º

1299 VITOR HUGO FERREIRA SGS 580 583 581 570 1744 1 1 3 5 119 CN
1514 CARLOS SANTOS MVD 567 567 568 573 1708 1 4 5 111 2º

3108 JOÃO GUTIERREZ IND 559 562 572 564 565 567 1704 2 4 6 113 3º

2716 SAMUEL EZEQUIEL MVD 565 553 565 559 563 554 1693 2 4 6 110 4º

558 RAUL NEVES MVD 551 546 560 565 547 544 553 1678 1 3 4 8 5º

3344 NUNO FELIX SCP 551 552 549 562 563 569 1694 3 3 6 6º

575 CARLOS BAPTISTA SCP 561 548 547 556 556 552 1673 2 4 6 7º

3392 RUI ABREU SCP 555 546 560 556 545 1671 2 3 5 8º

2918 PAULO SANTOS SCP 540 537 530 519 531 1608 2 3 5 9º

3023 JOSÉ SALVADOR GDA 466 490 508 525 529 533 529 537 538 549 1624 6 4 10 10º

3086 ALBERTO MONTEIRO ASCDP 543 545 547 534 537 526 1635 6 6 11º

2980 NELSON SILVA FCA 564 571 551 568 1703 4 4

3796 JOSÉ VERDE ADA 547 535 539 546 1632 4 4

2025 LUIS VIEIRA SCP 527 502 551 1580 2 1 3

3718 RUI SILVEIRA CDTSM 530 #NUM! 1 1

3751 STEVEN CARDOSO CDRI 549 #NUM! 1 1

2998 PAULO VIEGAS CVT 520 #NUM! 1 1

3180 VITOR BERNARDO CDTSM 592 572 560 574 572 551 1738 6 6 CN
333 JOSÉ SANTOS ASCDP 559 574 564 572 560 1710 5 5 2º

3456 TIBÉRIO BORGES CDTSM 571 547 541 548 559 547 1678 6 6 3º

3181 CARLOS MELO CDTSM 567 520 524 1611 3 3

1421 ANTÓNIO FERNANDES CVT 545 #NUM! 1 1
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LIC. CATEGORIAS OUTUBRO OUTUBRO NOVEMBRO NOVEMBRO DEZEMBRO 19 CLAS
E 10 24 7 21 5 NACIO TO DEZ

Nº ARQUEIROS FCA MVD MVD GDA MVD NAL TAL F. F. FINAL

2159 Mª. JOÃO RIBEIRO SCP 25 25 21 25 75 0 1 4 5 109 C.N.
3079 ZÉLIA MARTINS SCP 18 21 25 21 67 0 3 4 7 101 2º
3164 ANA MARTINS SLB 15 15 15 18 48 0 2 4 6 105 3º
3021 NATÉRCIA DIAS GDA 21 18 18 15 57 0 5 4 9 99 4º
2950 ILDA GABRIEL GDA 13 13 13 13 39 0 5 4 9

3295 DOMINGOS VAQUINHAS NJVRSA 25 25 25 25 75 0 1 4 5 110 C.N.
3202 ANTÓNIO FANECA FCA 21 18 18 21 60 0 2 4 6 106 2º
3517 EDUARDO DIAS CNG 13 15 15 18 48 0 2 4 6 113 3º
2845 PEDRO PAIVA SCP 18 21 12 51 0 3 3 6 110 4º
3522 PEDRO SANTOS SLB 15 13 13 13 41 0 5 4 9
2752 HÉLIO RIBEIRO NJVRSA 12 10 11 15 38 0 2 4 6
3801 TIAGO MARQUES CDTSM 11 12 8 12 35 0 2 4 6
3350 JORGE SILVEIRA SLB 10 7 7 10 27 0 1 4 5
3115 ANTÓNIO NUNES SCP 8 11 6 11 30 0 1 4 5
2024 CARLOS MATOS SCP 8 5 8 21 0 2 3 5
422 ANTÓNIO SILVA SCP 21 #NUM! 0 4 1 5
3580 FERNANDO MOTA FCA 10 #NUM! 0 4 1 5
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LIC. CATEGORIAS OUTUBRO OUTUBRO NOVEMBRO NOVEMBRO DEZEMBRO 19 CLAS
E 10 24 7 21 5 NACIO TO DEZ

Nº ARQUEIROS FCA MVD MVD GDA MVD NAL TAL F. F. FINAL

3393 SUSANA ABREU SCP 25 25 21 71 0 2 3 5 112 C.N.
2986 LILIANA CARDOSO NJVRSA 21 21 25 25 71 0 1 4 5 110 2º
3558 ANA ALMEIDA SCP 18 18 21 18 57 0 1 4 5 108 3º
2515 ANA DIAS SCP 15 15 18 48 0 2 3 5 106 4º
1551 Mª. JOÃO ESPERTO SCP 13 15 15 43 0 2 3 5

1299 VITOR HUGO FERREIRA SGS 25 25 25 75 1 1 3 5 119 C.N.
3108 JOÃO GUTIERREEZ IND 13 21 18 12 52 0 1 4 5 113 2º
1514 CARLOS SANTOS MVD 21 15 21 21 63 1 0 4 5 111 3º
2716 SAMUEL EZEQUIEL MVD 18 25 12 15 58 0 1 4 5 110 4º
558 RAUL NEVES MVD 11 18 13 13 44 1 3 4 8
3344 NUNO FELIX SCP 10 15 18 43 0 2 3 5
575 CARLOS BAPTISTA SCP 12 13 11 11 36 0 1 4 5
3392 RUI ABREU SCP 15 12 8 35 0 2 3 5
2918 PAULO SANTOS SCP 7 10 10 27 0 2 3 5
3023 JOSÉ SALVADOR GDA 8 8 8 10 26 0 5 4 9
2025 LUIS VIEIRA SCP 11 #NUM! 0 2 1 3
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LIC. CATEGORIAS JAN DEZ CLAS
E 31 14 21 28 3 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 NACIO TO

Nº ARQUEIROS CDTSM ACC MVD SGS GDA CDTSM MVD CDTSM MVD MVD GDA GDA MVD NAL TAL FINAL

422 ANTÓNIO SILVA SCP 516 532 540 554 555 1649 4 1 5
2845 PEDRO PAIVA SCP 539 553 539 552 543 1648 3 3 6
3115 ANTÓNIO NUNES SCP 443 431 417 380 464 1338 1 4 5

3397 JOSÉ BALEIZÃO SCP 472 433 449 1354 2 3 5
117 DANIEL BUCO SCP 443 440 468 464 1375 1 4 5
512 FERNANDO SANTOS SCP 468 417 415 404 410 1300 5 5
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LIC. CATEGORIAS JAN DEZ CLAS
E 31 14 21 28 3 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 NACIO TO

Nº ARQUEIROS CDTSM ACC MVD SGS GDA CDTSM MVD CDTSM MVD MVD GDA GDA MVD NAL TAL FINAL

3393 SUSANA ABREU SCP 542 551 549 552 558 1661 2 3 5
3558 ANA ALMEIDA SCP 531 538 533 535 541 1614 1 4 5
2515 ANA DIAS SCP 522 505 508 526 508 1556 2 3 5

1514 CARLOS SANTOS MVD 567 567 568 573 1708 1 4 5
2716 SAMUEL EZEQUIEL MVD 565 553 565 559 563 554 1693 2 4 6
558 RAUL NEVES MVD 551 546 560 565 547 544 553 1678 1 3 4 8

3344 NUNO FELIX SCP 551 552 549 562 563 569 1694 3 3 6
575 CARLOS BAPTISTA SCP 561 548 547 556 556 552 1673 2 4 6
3392 RUI ABREU SCP 555 546 560 556 545 1671 2 3 5
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JANEIRO NOVEMBRO DEZEMBRO NÚMERO 

30 18 19 25 2 16 6 20 DE

***** **** ADA ADA ADA ADA MVD *** PROVAS

3619 VANESSA SILVA MVD 536 519 2

3768 ESTER ASSUNÇÃO MVD 515 1

117 DANIEL BUCO SCP 481 1

558 RAUL NEVES MVD 559 1

1173 RUI ALCAPARRA GCQ 459 1

1266 JOSÉ ALMEIDA GCQ 431 1

1299 VITOR HUGO FERREIRA SGS 583 1

3065 ARMINDO CERA SLB 516 1

3397 ANTÓNIO BALEIZÃO SCP 466 500 2

3473 PEDRO SARAIVA GCQ 473 1

3556 JOÃO ALMEIDA SCP 483 1

3594 PEDRO JACINTO MVD 366 1

3736 GONÇALO FERREIRA MVD 509 448 2

3789 JOÃO OLIVEIRA MVD 445 1

3798 FREDERICO SIMÃO SCP 503 1

252 CARLOS HERMÍNIO ACC 514 1

1514 CARLOS SANTOS MVD 543 1

3590 PEDRO PIRES CPCD 547 1

3785 DIOGO REBOLEIRA ASCDP 509 1

R E S U L T A D O S   I N F O R M A T I V O S

SENHORAS

SEGMENTO LOCAL

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE SALA - 2010

HOMENS

CLUBENOMENº

SETEMBRO OUTUBRO


	Rec 2010.pdf
	Comp 2010.pdf
	Elite Rec 2010.pdf
	Elite Comp 2010.pdf
	Equipas Rec 2010.pdf
	Equipas Comp 2010.pdf
	Local 2010.pdf

